
BID TAB FOR BID #5295 

MINI EXCAVATOR AND PLATE COMPACTOR 

 LYLE 

MACHINERY/BOBCAT 

OF MOBILE 

HEAVY 

MACHINES 

INC 

COWIN 

EQUIPMENT 

COMPANY INC 

BEARD 

EQUIPMENT 

MINI 

EXCAVATOR 

E-10      
$17,570.00 

SVO8-1B-PR 
$17,800.00 

TB210R 
$21,278.00 

17G 
$27,626.81 

DELIVERY 2 DAYS 8 WEEKS 2 WEEKS 1 WEEK 
PLATE 

COMPACTOR 

PCF34 
$5,391.00 

HP65 FT (18) 
$5,170.00 

IHC-50 
$6,042.00 

C3D 
$6,550.00 

DELIVERY 2 DAYS 14 DAYS 10 DAYS 4 WEEKS 

 


