BID TAB FOR BID #5295 MINI EXCAVATOR AND PLATE COMPACTOR

	LYLE MACHINERY/BOBCAT OF MOBILE	HEAVY MACHINES INC	COWIN EQUIPMENT COMPANY INC	BEARD EQUIPMENT
MINI	E-10	SVO8-1B-PR	TB210R	17G
EXCAVATOR	\$17,570.00	\$17,800.00	\$21,278.00	\$27,626.81
DELIVERY	2 DAYS	8 WEEKS	2 WEEKS	1 WEEK
PLATE	PCF34	HP65 FT (18)	IHC-50	C3D
COMPACTOR	\$5,391.00	\$5,170.00	\$6,042.00	\$6,550.00
DELIVERY	2 DAYS	14 DAYS	10 DAYS	4 WEEKS